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BAYS - DEVON ROCK, 4.2%
Devon

 
PERONI, 5.1%
Italy

CORONA, 4.6%
Mexico 

ESTRELLA, 4.6%
Barcelona

ASAHI, 5.2%
Japan

2.80

½ Pint

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml 4.9

500ml 4.8

500ml 5.1

500ml 5.2

330ml 5.1

500ml 5.1

330ml 4.9

4.8

4.7

4.8

4.8

500ml 5.1

GOOSE ISLAND (IPA), 5,9%
Chicago 
 
JAIL ALE 4.8%
Devon

BEAVERTOWN (IPA)  4.3%
London
 
DEVON COVE (PALE ALE), 5.4%
Devon

THATCHERS GOLD, 4.8%
Somerset

DEVON RED SANDFORD ORCHARDS, 4.5%
Devon
 
ANNINGS (PEAR & MINT), 4%
Devon
 
ANNINGS (MIXED BERRIES)  4%
Devon
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By the bottle...

Draft Lager Pint

5.50



HONEY IM HOME
Devon honey spiced rum, ginger ale, fresh lime, ice 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, Cazcabel tequila, double espresso, sugar, double cream 

MALFI  SPRITZ 
Malfi grapefruit, Italicus 50ml,  soda, grapefruit, ice 

PIMM’S
Pimms, fresh mint, strawberries, orange, lemons, lemonade

APEROL SPRITZ  (2  FOR £12 ON FR IDAYS) 
Aperol, prosecco, soda, fresh orange slice

BLOODY MARY 
Grey Goose, tomato juice, fresh lime, chilli flakes, worcester sauce garnish 

SPICY MARGARITA 
Jalapeno infused tequila 50ml, lime juice, agave syrup, salt 

Glass

9

9

9

8

9  

8

8

9

A P E R I T I F S

KIWI MOJITO 
Bacardi 50ml, lime, kiwi, sugar syrup, fresh mint, soda  

9

BIT TER SWEET   
Campari, Bombay gin, grapefruit juice, topped with soda and fresh grapefruit. 



BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE 
Champagne - N.V. 
Bone dry, full bodied wine with the classic, biscuity finesse.

PROSECCO 
PINK PROSECCO

CHANDON GARDEN Sparkling wine
This is a delicious new sparkling wine blended with 
handpicked oranges, a delicious bottle to share with friends 
in the sun. 

 
Bottle

 

Mini bottle 
Prosecco Bottle  

Pink Prosecco Bottle

55 

9
28
35

Bottle 85

Bottle 70VEUVE CLICQUOT ‘DEMI SEC’
France
A sweet Champagne with hints of golden apples and 
pears, a fresh lively mousse with a clean finish.

125ml available on all wines served by the glass

CHAMPAGNE & 
SPARKLING



SHIRAZ - JUNO
South Africa
Fairtrade, medium bodied. Aromas of cassis and dark fruits. 

MALBEC - CAOBA
Argentina 
Medium bodied, easy drinker. Soft and elegant with a hint of fruit 
and spice flavours. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - ABODE RESERVA ORGANIC 
California
A soft fruity easy-to-drink red wine ideal with red 
meats and cheese.

MERLOT - SOL DEL ORO
Chile
Lot’s of ripe fruit with hints of spicy plums and blackcurrrants 
that combine to provide an easy drinking wine.

RED WINE

125ml available on all wines served by the glass

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle
 

Bottle
 

6.1
8.6
25

5.2
7.1
21

28

26.5



ROSÉ

LOU - PEYRASSOL CôTES DE PROVENCÉ - DRY BLUSH
Côtes de provence, France
A charming dry pale pink rosé with a harmony of fruits and flowers. 
Perfect for a hot summers day!

JUNO - DRY BLUSH
South Africa  
A Provencal style Rose, refreshing and dry, summer in 
a glass. 

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT - BLUSH 
Champagne
Pale salmon in colour, with precise, crisp aromas of 
strawberries, redcurrants, raspberries and black cherries. 

CABERNET ROSÉ  - PERIGORD 
France 
A pale Cabernet Rose from the South West of France, 
crisp but sweet flavours. 

125ml available on all wines served by the glass

 vegan      

Bottle
 

110

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle
 

5.2
7.1
21

6.9
9.2

26.5

31



WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC - ALLAN SCOTT ESTATE  
Marlborough, NZ
A fragrant mix of pineapple and passionfruit with underlying citrus 
flavours. 

PINOT GRIGIO - CASTELNUOVO
Venezie  
Fresh citrus and apple flavours, light in body with a crisp finish.

VINHO VERDE - VILA NOVA  
Portugal 
Great tasting, modern Vinho Verde from Vila Nova Estate. 

RIESLING - KUNG FU GIRL WE RECOMMEND 
Washington, USA
Lively acidity, crisp and clean flavours of green apple, citrus and 
lime. 

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle
 

8.15
11.7

34

38

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

 175ml
250ml
Bottle

5.4
7.5
22

7
9.4
27





EVENING NIBBLES 
June -  September

OLIVES -  £3.5

FLATBREAD AND HUMMUS ( VE) -  £5

ROSEMARY ALMONDS -  £3

GRAZING BOARD ( VE)  -  £9 
a selection of all of the above

APPLEWOOD SMOKED NUTS -  £3
( VE/GF)

MINI PIGS IN BLANKETS -  £6
with a honey glaze

CREAM CHEESE AND JALAPENO BITES -  £6
with Hoggs bottom smoked tomato dip

CRISPS £1.5  
(various flavours)

BAKED CAMEMBERT -  £12
 with onion chutney and toasted flatbread, great for sharing

PLEASE ASK THE TEAM FOR
EVENING COCKTAIL OR FOOD SPECIALS



MADE WITH LUSCOMBE OR FEVERTREE TONIC & GARNISHED.  

SALCOMBE   
SALCOMBE ROSE  
TARQUINS / RHUBARB & RASPBERRY  
MALFY / ARANCIA
MALFY / ROSA  
GUEST FLAVOURED GIN
EXETER GIN  
EXETER GUEST GIN
PLYMOUTH  

£9.7
£9.7 
£8.8 
£8.7 
£8.7 
£8.5 
£9.0 
£9.0 
£8.2

£7.6 
£7.6
£6.7 
£6.5 
£6.5 
£6.4 
£6.9 
£6.9 
£6.2

£6.5
£6.3
£6.2
£6.2 
£5.7 
£5.8 
£6.1 
£5.7 
£5.7 
£5.8 

£4.4
£4.2 
£4.1
£4.1 
£3.6
£3.7 
£3.9 
£3.6 
£3.6
£3.7 

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml
SEE OUR BAR MORE MORE SPIRITS...   
GREY GOOSE, Vodka 
BLACK COW, Vodka  
DEVON RUM, spiced Rum   
DEVON HONEY RUM, Honey Rum
BACARDI, white Rum  
DOORLYS, white Rum
COFFEE CAZCABEL, Tequila 
CAZCABEL WHITE, Tequila
CAZCABEL GOLD, Tequila
JACK DANIELS, Whiskey

RUMS & SPIRITS 

G&T

MIXERS £2.2

LUSCOMBE TONIC  
LUSCOMBE SLIM LINE
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN  
COKE  
COKE ZERO  
CRANBERRY JUICE  
ORANGE JUICE  
GINGER ALE  
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 

GIN & TONIC:  
SALCOMBE NILL £5
 
SPRITZ: 
CRODINO SPRITZ £5

LAGER:  
ROCK STEADY £4
 

NON ALCOHOLIC 


