D R I N K S M E N U

MANGO'S

CAFÉ & BAR

WWW.CAFEMANGOS.CO.UK

_	Draft Lager	½ Pint	Pint
AGER	BAYS - DEVON ROCK, 4.2% Devon	2.80	5.50
	By the bottle		••••••
	PERONI, 5.1% Italy	330ml	4.8
	CORONA, 4.6% Mexico	330ml	4.7
	ESTRELLA, 4.6% Barcelona	330ml	4.8
	ASAHI, 5.2% Japan	330ml	4.8
ALE	GOOSE ISLAND (IPA), 5,9% Chicago	500ml	4.9
	JAIL ALE 4.8% Devon	500ml	5.1
	BEAVERTOWN (IPA) 4.3% London	330ml	5.1
	DEVON COVE (PALE ALE), 5.4% Devon	330ml	4.9
CIDER	THATCHERS GOLD, 4.8% Somerset	500ml	4.8
	DEVON RED SANDFORD ORCHARDS, 4.5% Devon	500ml	5.2
	ANNINGS (PEAR & MINT), 4% Devon	500ml	5.1
	ANNINGS (MIXED BERRIES) 4%	500ml	5.1

Devon

APERITIFS

	Glass
ESPRESSO MARTINI Grey Goose Vodka, Cazcabel tequila, double espresso, sugar, double cream	9
HONEY IM HOME Devon honey spiced rum, ginger ale, fresh lime, ice	9
BLOODY MARY Grey Goose, tomato juice, fresh lime, chilli flakes, worcester sauce garnish	9
APEROL SPRITZ (2 FOR £12 ON FRIDAYS) Aperol, prosecco, soda, fresh orange slice	8
PIMM'S Pimms, fresh mint, strawberries, orange, lemons, lemonade	8
MALFI SPRITZ Malfi grapefruit, Italicus 50ml, soda, grapefruit, ice	9
KIWI MOJITO Bacardi 50ml, lime, kiwi, sugar syrup, fresh mint, soda	9
SPICY MARGARITA Jalapeno infused tequila 50ml, lime juice, agave syrup, salt	9
BITTER SWEET Campari, Bombay gin, grapefruit juice, topped with soda and fresh grapefruit.	8

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PROSECCO PINK PROSECCO	Mini bottle Prosecco Bottle	9 28
	Pink Prosecco Bottle	35
CHANDON GARDEN <i>Sparkling wine</i> This is a delicious new sparkling wine blended with handpicked oranges, a delicious bottle to share with friends in the sun.	Bottle	55
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE Champagne - N.V. Bone dry, full bodied wine with the classic, biscuity finesse.	Bottle	85
VEUVE CLICQUOT 'DEMI SEC' France A sweet Champagne with hints of golden apples and pears, a fresh lively mousse with a clean finish.	Bottle	70

 $125\,\mathrm{ml}$ available on all wines served by the glass



RED WINE

SHIRAZ - JUNO South Africa Fairtrade, medium bodied. Aromas of cassis and dark fruits.	Bottle	26.5
MALBEC - CAOBA Argentina Medium bodied, easy drinker. Soft and elegant with a hint of fruit and spice flavours.	175ml 250ml Bottle	8.6
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - ABODE RESERVA ORGANIC California A soft fruity easy-to-drink red wine ideal with red meats and cheese.	Bottle	28
MERLOT - SOL DEL ORO Chile Lot's of ripe fruit with hints of spicy plums and blackcurrrants that combine to provide an easy drinking wine.	175ml 250ml Bottle	7.1

 $125\,\mathrm{ml}$ available on all wines served by the glass



ROSÉ

OU - PEYRASSOL CÔTES DE PROVENCÉ - DRY BLUSH Côtes de provence, France	Bottle	31
A charming dry pale pink rosé with a harmony of fruits and flowers. Perfect for a hot summers day!		
I UNO - DRY BLUSH	175ml	
South Africa	250ml	
A Provencal style Rose, refreshing and dry, summer in glass.	Bottle	26.5
CABERNET ROSÉ - PERIGORD	175ml	5.2
France	250ml	7 .1
A pale Cabernet Rose from the South West of France, crisp but sweet flavours.	Bottle	21
AURENT PERRIER BRUT - BLUSH Champagne	Bottle	110
Pale salmon in colour, with precise, crisp aromas of		
strawberries, redcurrants, raspberries and black cherries.		



 $125\,\mathrm{ml}$ available on all wines served by the glass



WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC - ALLAN SCOTT ESTATE <i>Marlborough</i> , <i>NZ</i> A fragrant mix of pineapple and passionfruit with underlying citrus flavours.	175ml 250ml Bottle	8.15 11.7 34
RIESLING - KUNG FU GIRL WE RECOMMEND Washington, USA Lively acidity, crisp and clean flavours of green apple, citrus and lime.	Bottle	38
PINOT GRIGIO - CASTELNUOVO Venezie Fresh citrus and apple flavours, light in body with a crisp finish.	175ml 250ml Bottle	5.4 7.5 22
VINHO VERDE - VILA NOVA Portugal Great tasting, modern Vinho Verde from Vila Nova Estate.	175ml 250ml Bottle	7 9.4 27



2 FOR 1 SPRITZ

(MUST BE TWO OF THE SAME)

EVERY FRIDAY £12

APEROL SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ

HUGO SPRITZ

MALFI SPRITZ





EVENING NIBBLES

June - September

.....

OLIVES - £3.5

ROSEMARY ALMONDS - £3

FLATBREAD AND HUMMUS (VE) - £5

GRAZING BOARD (VE) - £9
a selection of all of the above

BAKED CAMEMBERT - £12 with onion chutney and toasted flatbread, great for sharing

APPLEWOOD SMOKED NUTS - £3
(VE/GF)

MINI PIGS IN BLANKETS - £6 with a honey glaze

CREAM CHEESE AND JALAPENO BITES - £6 with Hoggs bottom smoked tomato dip

CRISPS £1.5 (various flavours)

.....

PLEASE ASK THE TEAM FOR EVENING COCKTAIL OR FOOD SPECIALS

MANGO'S

CAFÉ & BAR

G&T

MADE WITH LUSCOMBE OR FEVERTREE TONIC & GARNISHED.	25m1	50ml
SALCOMBE	£7.6	£9.7
SALCOMBE ROSE	£7.6	£9.7
TARQUINS / RHUBARB & RASPBERRY	£6.7	8.82
MALFY / ARANCIA	£6.5	£8.7
MALFY / ROSA	£6.5	£8.7
GUEST FLAVOURED GIN	£6.4	£8.5
EXETER GIN	£6.9	£9.0
EXETER GUEST GIN	£6.9	£9.0
PLYMOUTH	£6.2	£8.2
RUMS & SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
SEE OUR BAR MORE MORE SPIRITS		
GREY GOOSE, Vodka	£4.4	£6.5
BLACK COW, Vodka	£4.2	£6.3
DEVON RUM , spiced Rum	£4.1	£6.2
DEVON HONEY RUM, Honey Rum	£4.1	£6.2
BACARDI, white Rum	£3.6	£5.7
DOORLYS, white Rum	£3.7	£5.8
COFFEE CAZCABEL, Tequila	£3.9	£6.1
CAZCABEL WHITE, Tequila	£3.6	£5.7
CAZCABEL GOLD, Tequila	£3.6	£5.7
JACK DANIELS, Whiskey	£3.7	£5.8

MIXERS £2.2

LUSCOMBE TONIC
LUSCOMBE SLIM LINE
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN
COKE
COKE ZERO
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
GINGER ALE
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

NON ALCOHOLIC

GIN & TONIC:

SALCOMBE NILL £5

SPRITZ:

CRODINO SPRITZ £5

LAGER:

ROCK STEADY £4



MANGO'S